Water Loss surcharge disbursement request #1 price quotes for Dynasonics Portable Transit Time/ Doppler Ultrasonic Flow Meter, 6 adapter rings and box cover, 36 inch tile to be cut and used for a vault to remain in the system for later use.



2231-B Ampere Drive Louisville, KY 40299 502/266-6640 Phone 502/266-6588 Fax terir@processcontrolscorp.com Date: 1/31/2023

Email Quotation:

230146DS

Garrison Water	* •
	t .
RE: Quote # 230146DS	
We would like to offer for your review and acceptance	:
	ery Round; NEMA 5/15P) ucers, Pipe Sizes ½" – 2" (12 mm – 50 mm) cers, Pipe Sizes 2" (50 mm) and Higher

Price: \$7735.00

CE + General Safety, U.S., Canada, and EU Approvals

DXN Shoulder Strap and Outer Carrying Case

QTY 1 Accessory Tool Kit with Pouch and Test Pipe

PN: ACP-1014-94

Price: \$175.00

Delivery:

1 week

Terms:

Net 30 days with a 1-1/2% monthly service charge on past due accounts

Freight: FOB:

Prepay and Add Shipping Point

Quote Valid:

30 days

If an order should result, please make the order out to Process Controls Corporation, 6519 Ferguson St. Indianapolis, IN 46220 and reference our quote number. An Application Data Sheet must be submitted with an order.

Order can be forwarded to ____

Thank you for the inquiry. If I can assist with anything else, feel free to let me know.

Sincerely



CITCO Water 4034 ALTIZER AVE HUNTINGTON, WV 25705 Phone 304-523-3484 Fax 304-523-0510

QUOTE TO:

EXPIRATION DATE	QUOTE	NUMBER			
04/01/2023	S100	207617			
CITCO Water		PAGE NO.			
4034 ALTIZER AVE HUNTINGTON, WV 25705 Phone 304-523-3484 Fax 304-523-0510		1 of 1			

SHIP TO:

GARRISON-QUINCY WATER DISTRICT

GARRISON-QUINCY WATER DISTRICT

SUSTOMER NUMBER	CUSTOMER PO NUMBER		JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER		SALESPERSON		
3374	nosf	adapter ring/li	nost		Ва	bara Bates	
WRITER		SHIP VIA	TERMS	SHIP DATE 02/17/2023		FREIGHT ALLOWED	
Barbara Ba	ites	ASHLAND IRONTON	NET 30 DAYS				
ORDER QTY		DESCRIPTION			RICE	EXT PRICE	
		ADAPTER RING CI FLAT METER BOX C	OVER		.000/ea	1380.00	
MPORTANT NOTICE: DUE TO UNPRECEDENTED SUPPLY CHAIR RE UNABLE TO PROVIDE FIRM PRICING FOR ANY LENGTH OF RE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND MARI IME OF SHIPMENT. THIS NOTICE SUPERCEDES ALL PREVIOUS			TIME. ALL PRICES (ET PRICING AT	Subtota S&H Ch Estimate	arges	1728.0 0.0 0.0	

Ginn Hardware & Auto Parts

289 Clarksburg Rd Vanceburg, KY 41179 606 796 0777

SOLD TO:

GARRISON WATER

LINVUICE # U ACCOUNT # 44

DATE 15-Mar-23 13:08 TIME

EMPLOYEE 2 - Rodney G.

TERMINAL 4 PAGE # 1

SHIP TO:

GARRISON WATER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	SALE	U/M	935.00
втовс36	36" CORRUGATED DUAL WALL	1.00	935.00	EACH	955.00
B1DBC30					
			The state of the s		
			1749 Then		
	。 [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2				
				te difference of	
Date Harris Breaker					
			Tara Lineal		N. Mary Barris
				Art Land	T. D. Harris
	多数,大型和1998年,但是这个产业的	Columbia Sparit	THE PERSON NAMED IN		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				7725	market Tarris
Part Than The			to the first particle of the	**************************************	CHAIL TO BE STORY
	The state of the s				or The News
				Capital Manager	
			and the makes		of the order
	从此上的。 为此的是不可能的。"李子子去。	Section 24 Section	1000		
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	and the party of
			200 2 3 4 4 4	Spinist Pro	Car Service
			Land Land	AND THE RESERVE	
				a Charlet Land	
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	100	
		at the open was the	The state of the s	The Part of the Pa	AND THE PARTY OF
	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		STATE OF THE STATE OF	Call Control	Service Control
		THE PARTY OF THE P	THE PERSON NAMED IN		
		THE PERSON	A CHARLES		The state of the s
The State of the S	The state of the s	AND A CONTRACTOR	AND PERSONS	The second second	A PROPERTY OF
		FUE POSTED TE	A Company of the Company	0110	100 100

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL ACCORDING TO THE POSTED TERMS AND CONDITIONS

	JBTO	A			O	12	ς	00
1.51	IRIO	HA	L)	- 3	J	J .	VV
	100			-			n	00
		TA	X :	b			U.	VV